K®)
Sunderlan
City Council

APPEALS PANEL

AGENDA

Meeting to be held in the City Hall (Committee Room 2) on Thursday 23
February 2023 and Friday 24 February 2023 at 10.00 a.m.

Part |
ITEM PAGE
1. Appointment of Chairman -
2. Declarations of Interest -

Local Government (Access to Information) (Variation) Order
2006

The reports contained in Part Il of the Agenda are not for publication
as the Appeals Panel is considered likely to exclude the public during
consideration thereof as they contain information relating to any
individual or information which is likely to reveal the identity of an
individual (Local Government Act 1972), (Local Government (Access
to Information) (Variation) Order 2006, (Schedule 12A, Part I,
Paragraphs 1 and 2). The public interest in maintaining this
exemption outweighs the public interest in disclosing the information.

Part Il

3. Appeal Against Dismissal for Gross Misconduct 1



(i)

(ii)

(iif)

ELAINE WAUGH

Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix
Appendix

Order of Procedure for the meeting

OCoO~NOUIDWNE

(Copies attached).

(Copy attached).

Terms of Reference of the Panel

(Copy attached).

Addendum

(Copy attached).

Head of Law and Governance

CITY HALL
SUNDERLAND

14 February 2023

14
15
17
23
27
29
47
93
95
144
145
161
179
203
213
223
231
236

244

266



