

APPEALS PANEL

AGENDA

Meeting to be held in the City Hall (Committee Room 2) on Thursday 23 February 2023 and Friday 24 February 2023 at 10.00 a.m.

Part I

ITEM		PAGE
1.	Appointment of Chairman	-
2.	Declarations of Interest	-

Local Government (Access to Information) (Variation) Order 2006

The reports contained in Part II of the Agenda are not for publication as the Appeals Panel is considered likely to exclude the public during consideration thereof as they contain information relating to any individual or information which is likely to reveal the identity of an individual (Local Government Act 1972), (Local Government (Access to Information) (Variation) Order 2006, (Schedule 12A, Part I, Paragraphs 1 and 2). The public interest in maintaining this exemption outweighs the public interest in disclosing the information.

Part II

3. Appeal Against Dismissal for Gross Misconduct

	Appendix 1		14
	Appendix 2		15
	Appendix 3		17
	Appendix 4		23
	Appendix 5		27
	Appendix 6		29
	Appendix 7		47
	Appendix 8		93
	Appendix 9		95
	Appendix 10		144
	Appendix 1		145
		1b	161
		1c	179
		1d	203
		1e	213
	Appendix 1		223
	Appendix 1		231
	Appendix 13	3	236
	(Copies attache	ed).	
(i)	Order of Proce	edure for the meeting	244
	(Copy attached).	
(ii)	Terms of Reference of the Panel		266
	(Copy attached)		
(iii)	Addendum (Copy attached)	ı .	

ELAINE WAUGH Head of Law and Governance

CITY HALL SUNDERLAND

14 February 2023